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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
13.10.2019 - 11:12 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 32.09 ROMANJUK Maria EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 34.23 PRIIDEL Melissa EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 36.21 VORONTSOVA Jekaterina EST Tartu 11.11.2017
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 36.48 479
2. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.66 436
3. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.40 380
4. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.33 329
5. JUHANSON Laura 07 Paide Ujumisklubi 42.42 305
6. VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.89 295
7. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 43.30 286
8. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.88 257
9. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.18 252

10. PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 46.28 235
11. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 47.21 221
12. SIBUL Krete 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.95 211
13. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 49.19 195
14. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.85 133

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.19 534
2. VILLEMS Mariette 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.55 518
3. TEREHOV Henna 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.21 452
4. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.86 429
5. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 39.39 381
6. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 39.55 376
7. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 42.30 307
8. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 43.38 285
9. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 44.03 272

Open

1. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.19 534
2. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 35.20 534
3. VILLEMS Mariette 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.55 518
4. LINDEPUU Marie 02 Keila Swimclub 35.97 500
5. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 36.09 495
6. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 36.48 479
7. TEREHOV Henna 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.21 452
8. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.66 436
9. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.86 429

10. ZORINA Maria 02 Maardu Ujumisklubi 38.81 398
11. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 39.39 381
12. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.40 380
13. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 39.55 376
14. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.33 329
15. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 42.30 307



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 13.10.2019 11:16 - Page 2

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. JUHANSON Laura 07 Paide Ujumisklubi 42.42 305
17. VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.89 295
18. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 43.30 286
19. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 43.38 285
20. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 44.03 272
21. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.88 257
22. VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.18 252
23. PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 46.28 235
24. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 47.21 221
25. SIBUL Krete 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.95 211
26. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 49.19 195
27. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.85 133


